
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07583678 

Name of Company 

Oracle Gas Limited 

| Ante Gerd RobSot OF 
ROGGE NEwc.AnND LIMITED 

9 Railway Terrace 

Rugby 
Warwickshire 

CV21 3EN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat ERK \\ forlat 

“. _ - 

Signed== BLEED Date 11 September 2013 

Bridge Newland Ltd 

9 Railway Terrace For ae Use 
Rugby Insolvency Section Post Rane 

Warwickshire 

CV21 3EN | Il | 

Ref 01003/CJ/RC A PGUTGE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow M6 43/09/2013 #150 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Oracle Gas Limited 

on the 11 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wess Secor: 

Aa 
Signed , Me 

Dated uf: 2 L 13 
77 



Oracle Gas Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 September 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Book debts 22,805 01 15,264 84 

Cash at bank 1,149 49 1,149 49 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 16,414 33 

Signat y) Date 4 / Ws ~ 



Oracle Gas Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 September 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,414 33 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 16,414 33 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

16,414 33 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 16,414 33 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 16,414 33 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 16,414 33 

Unsecured non-preferentia!l claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors 29,419 73 

Directors loan account 1,261 23 

HMRC - PAYE/NIC 18,960 01 
HMRC - VAT 6,651 53 
Intercompany liabilities 41,807 77 

98,100 27 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (81,685 94) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (81,685 94) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (81,785 94) 

Signatur Date uf of 13. 



‘y8nosoqBunja mM 
‘27e9S9 

jEUSNpU) 
Wes 

yeY 
“BsJUaD 

A
W
U
L
 

OT 
W
N
 

p
a
y
)
 

sBuipjoy 
suoINios 

aj2eJO 

saseus 
JO 

ON 
SSouppy 

a
w
e
n
 

siapjoyaseys 
A
u
e
d
w
i
o
 

- > 

paywiry 
sey 

apeso 


